
$24,065.45

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

CURRENT 
CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

ADJUSTED 
QUANTITY

ADJUSTED 
PRICE NET CHANGE

1 MOBILIZATION LS 1.00 $500.00 $500.00 1 $500.00 $0.00
2 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK SF 4,865.00 $1.24 $6,032.60 4892.6 $6,066.82 $34.22
3 CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" WITH WOVEN WIRE FABRIC SF 4,865.00 $3.09 $15,032.85 4892.6 $15,118.13 $85.28
4 INCIDENTAL WORK LS 1.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 1 $1,500.00 $0.00
5 TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 1 $1,000.00 $0.00

$24,065.45 $24,184.96 $119.51

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
July 13, 2005

CITY-SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION CENTER SIDEWALK RECONSTRUCTION
PROJECT NO. IDP05-1460

CONTRACTOR:  Lost Cabin - Lipp Construction LLC

TOTAL

PW072605-07



 
   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $0.00

           CCO #1F  NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $119.51
           CCO #2  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $0.00
           CCO #3  CHANGE TO DATE: $0.00

CONTRACTOR:    Lost Cabin - Lipp Construction, Inc., 9901 Canyon Place, Rapid City, SD 57702 DATE

PROJECT MANAGER:    DATE

MAYOR:  JIM SHAW DATE

FINANCE:  JAMES PRESTON DATE

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Days

PW072605-07



$24,065.45

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

2 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK
3 CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" WITH WOVEN WIRE FABRIC

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
July 13, 2005

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F

PROJECT NO. IDP05-1460

CONTRACTOR:  Lost Cabin - Lipp Construction LLC

Repair trip spots at Milo Barber Transportation Center

CITY-SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION CENTER SIDEWALK RECONSTRUCTION

REASON FOR CHANGE

Repair trip spots at Milo Barber Transportation Center

PREPARED BY:   Keith Johnson DATE:  July 13, 2005

PW072605-07


